# Registration form Prepared for SST 2.0?

# **REGISTRATION DETAILS**

(please photocopy form for additional registrations)

Name #1	
Designation	
Name #2	
Designation	
Name #3	
Designation	
Name #4	
Designation	
Designation	

## **COMPANY'S NAME & ADDRESS**

Client	Non-Client	
Contact person		
Designation		
Tel. no.		
Fax no.		
Email		
Date		
PAYMENT		
Enclosed please find cheque/draft no.		

\_ to 'Grant Thornton Tax

for RM \_\_\_\_\_ Consultants Sdn Bhd"

## **DETAILS OF SEMINAR**

Date	: Wednesday, 15 August 2018
------	-----------------------------

Time : 9.00am - 12.30pm Venue : G Hotel, Gurney Penang

# SEMINAR FEE

- RM 250 nett per participant (including 0% GST).
- RM 230 nett per participant for 2 or more registrations (including 0% GST).
- Fee includes materials, one tea break and one lunch.
- Certificate of attendance will be given to all participants for registration of CPE/CPD points with the relevant professional bodies.

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- Registration is based on a first come, first served basis.
- Participation is only confirmed upon receipt of full payment.
- The registration form and payment must reach the Organiser by 10 August 2018.
- The Organiser reserves the right not to accept any late registrations.
- A cancellation fee of 20% will be levied on participants who cancel their registrations after 10 August 2018. However, replacements may be considered provided the Organiser is notified in advance.
- There will be no refund for non-attendance.
- The Organiser reserves the right to make amendments or cancel the event if unavoidable circumstances arise.

## PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND RETURN BY EMAIL/ FAX. FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE BY FRIDAY, 10 AUGUST 2018.

### **Mr Teh Kheng Siong**

**Grant Thornton Tax Consultants Sdn Bhd** (575378-X) 51-8-A, Menara BHL Bank Jalan Sultan Ahmad Shah 10050 Penang

T (604) 228 7828

- F (604) 227 9828
- E khengsiong.teh@my.gt.com

signature & company stamp

#### grantthornton.com.my

<sup>© 2018</sup> Grant Thornton. All rights reserved. Grant Thornton is a Malaysian Partnership and is a member firm of Grant Thornton International Ltd (GTIL), a company limited by guarantee, incorporated in England and Wales. Please visit www.grantthornton.com.my for more details.